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Donut Pershing

Our donut dough comes in
frozen ready to be prepared.
Light and moist base, ready for
your finishing touches!

Brand Janey Lou's
Category Donuts/Fritters
JL# 2112090

Dough, Donut Pershing, 168/2.75 Oz

Item Description

Dough, Donut Pershing

-BAKERY PRODUCTS -

Item # 2112090

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, (ENRICHED WHEAT
FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED
IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN AND FOLIC ACID),
SOYBEAN OIL, DEXTROSE, SALT, DRIED WHEY (MILK), DEFATTED
SOY FLOUR (SOYBEAN OIL, SOY LECITHIN). CONTAINS 2% OR LESS

1. Place frozen donuts directly
onto fryer screens, cover with
plastic and place into a refrigerator

OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), SODIUM STEAROYL
LACTYLATE, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES (CITRIC ACID), NONFAT DRY

MILK, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, DRIED EGG YOLKS, BETA CAROTENE
(COLORY))., WATER, COMPRESSED YEAST, CINNAMON, PURE CANE
SUGAR, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEXTROSE, SODIUM STEAROYL
LACTYLATE (SSL) AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING:
SOYBEAN OIL, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), ENZYMES), DOUGH
CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, DRY YEAST, ASCORBIC

in size.

ACID, ENZYMES)
'CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

each side.

or 40° F environment overnight.
2. Remove from the refrigerator
and proof donuts until they double

3. Fry at 375° F for 45 seconds on

I Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, wheat, soy, peanuts and tree nuts. |

GTIN 00895573000706
UPC Case N/A
Pack 168
Size 2.75 0z
uoM Ounces
Cube .899
Shelf Life Frozen 180
Shelf Life Prepared 02
Minimum Run 100
Hi 05
Ti 10
Net Weight 289
Gross Weight 30.00
Case Width 15.87 st
Case Length 11.87
Case Height 8.25

KEEP FROZEN

Unit Weight: 2.75 Oz
Net Case Weight: 28.9 Lbs
Gross Case Weight: 30 Lbs

0 08 95573 00070 6

Manufactured by Janey
Lou's, Inc.

550 N John Glenn Rd.
Salt Lake City, UT 84116
Questions or concerns
please call
(801) 798-7504

Nutrition

Amount per serving % Daily Value *
.- ]

Amount per serving % Daily Value *
- |

Total Fat 3.5g 5% Total Carbohydrate 39¢g 14%
FaCtS Saturated Fat 1g 4% Dietary Fiber 2g 8%
1 serving per container Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 4g
Serving size Cholesterol Omg 0% Includes 3g Added Sugars 7%
2 3/4 oz (789/2.8 oz) - -

Sodium 400mg 17% Protein 6g

Calories

per serving

210

.
Vitamin D 0.1meg 0% + Calcium 40mg 4%

1
« lron 2.7mg 15% + Potassium 110mg 2%

* The % Daily
Value (DV) tells
you how much
a nutrient in a
serving of food
contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is
used for
general nutrition
advice.
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